—— CHEF'S SPECIALS ——

SPECIAL CREAMY PEPPER CHICKEN $14.80
FRIED BEEF WITH PLUM SAUCE $14.80
PORK OR CHICKEN DUMPLING BOILED $14.80
(15 per serve)

FRIED DUCK WITH PLUM SAUCE $16.80
FRIED CHICKEN WINGS $13.80
(Choose between honey or five spice)

BEEF HOR FUN IN BLK BEAN SAUCE $14.00
(Rice noodles, pepper, garlic, black bean sauce)
COMBINATION

(Choice of sauce - satay, curry, black EE
bean, szechuan, sweet & sour)

COMBINATION DUCK $16.80
(Choose between fried or steamed duck)

CHOW MEIN

Your choice of protein stir-fried with
vegetables. All served with a small pack
of crispy fried noodles on the side

(Soft noodles instead of crispy extra $1)

BEEF CHOW MEIN $15.00
CHICKEN CHOW MEIN $15.00
ROAST PORK CHOW MEIN $15.00
v , COMBINATION
7 2 ‘f . .CHOW MEIN
875 5 #$15 .50 >
-y £ FIVE SPICE
b CHICKEN
$14.80 oA
(LEMON NOT INCLUDED)
SATAY FILLET STEAK $17.80
SZECHUAN FILLET STEAK $17.80
FILLET STEAK CREAM PEPPER SAUCE $17.80
CANTONESE FILLET STEAK $17.80

FILLET STEAK SWEET STYLE SAUCE $17.80
FILLET STEAK BLACK BEAN SAUCE $17.80
MONGOLIAN FILLET STEAK $17.80

DESSERTS

DEEP FRIED ICE CREAM $6.50
PINEAPPLE FRITTER WITH ICE CREAM $6.50

DRINKS

CAN SOFT DRINKS $3.50
(COKE, COKE NO SUGAR, SUNKIST,
SOLO, SPRITE)

1.25 LITRE SOFT DRINKS $5.50
(COKE, COKE NO SUGAR)
2 LITRE SOFT DRINKS $6.50

(COKE, COKE NO SUGAR)

EXTRAS

SAUCES - CURRY, BLACK BEAN, $2.50
LEMON, SWEET N SOUR & SATAY

MEATS $2.00
CASHEWS $2.00

FAMILY DEALS

Family meal deal one
serves 4 people

4 SPRING ROLLS

1 X LARGE SPECIAL FRIED RICE
1 X SWEET & SOUR PORK

1 X BEEF WITH BLACK BEAN SAUCE
1 X HONEY CHICKEN

1X COMBINATION STIR FRY

Family meal deal two
serves 6 people
E

6 SPRING ROLLS

1 X LARGE SPECIAL FRIED RIC

1X HOKKIEN NOODLES
1 X SZECHUAN CHILLI CHICKEN

1 X FRIED PORK WITH CHINESE PLUM SAUCE
1IX MONGOLIAN BEEF
1 X SATAY COMBINATION
1IX LEMON CHICKEN

Options in the family meal
deals cannot be altered

COURT
CHINESE TAKEAWAY

8352 5844

OPEN 6 DAYS
Mon: 5:15PM - 10:00PM
Tues: CLOSED
Wed - Thurs: 5:15PM - 10:00PM
Fri - Sat: 5:00PM - 12:00AM
Sun: 5:15PM - 10:00PM

SHOP 3 /331 HENLEY BEACH RD
BROOKLYN PARK SA 5032


https://www.google.com/search?q=robe+chinese+restaurant+menu&oq=robe+chinese+res&aqs=chrome.2.0i355i457j46i175i199j0j69i57j0i22i30l2.5105j0j4&sourceid=chrome&ie=UTF-8#

ENTREE

PRAWN CRACKERS (1X FREE OVER $40) $2.50

FORTUNE COOKIE

MIXED ENTREE

(Prawn cutlet, spring roll & dim sim)
SPRING ROLLS (4 per serve)

FRIED DIM SIMS (4 per serve)
STEAMED DIM SIMS (4 per serve)
BEEF SATAY (2 per serve)

CHICKEN SATAY (2 per serve)
HONEY ROAST PORK

SHALLOT PANCAKES (2 per serve)
PRAWN DUMPLINGS (4 per serve)
BBQ PORK BUNS (2 per serve)

KING PRAWN CUTLETS (4 per serve)
SESAME PRAWN TOAST (2 per serve)
PRAWN COCKTAIL

SHALLOT
PANCAKES
$7.80

SZECHUAN \
CHILLI CHICKEN "

OUP §14.80

SHORT SOUP (4 wontons per serve)
LONG SOUP (egg noodles)
CHICKEN & SWEET CORN SOUP
CHICKEN & ASPARAGUS SOUP

HOT & SOUR SOUP

CHICKEN

LEMON CHICKEN (Sauce separate)
CHICKEN IN SWEET STYLE SAUCE
HONEY CHICKEN

MONGOLIAN CHICKEN

SZECHUAN CHILLI CHICKEN
CHICKEN WITH CASHEW NUTS
CHICKEN WITH BLACK BEAN SAUCE
CHICKEN WITH VEGETABLES
LEMONGRASS CHICKEN

CURRIED CHICKEN

CREAMY GARLIC CHICKEN

$0.90
$6.80

$6.00
$7.80
$7.80
$6.80
$6.80
$7.80
$7.80
$6.80
$6.80
$6.80
$7.80
$9.00

EEF

BEEF WITH SEASONAL VEGETABLES
BEEF WITH BLACK BEAN SAUCE
BEEF WITH PINEAPPLE

CURRIED BEEF

BEEF WITH CASHEW NUTS
SZECHUAN CHILLI BEEF

BEEF IN SWEET STYLE

CANTONESE BEEF

MONGOLIAN BEEF

FRIED BEEF WITH PLUM SAUCE

%, SWEET AND
4/  SOUR PORK
$14.80

CREAMY GARLIC
PRAWNS

$18.00

FRIED PORK WITH PLUM SAUCE
FRIED PORK IN PEEKING SAUCE
SWEET AND SOUR PORK
MONGOLIAN PORK

SZECHUAN CHILLI PORK

PORK WITH SEASONAL VEGETABLES
PORK WITH CASHEW NUTS

SEAF00D

CREAMY GARLIC PRAWNS
SZECHUAN CHILLI KING PRAWNS
PRAWNS WITH CASHEW NUTS
PRAWNS WITH BLACK BEAN SAUCE
PRAWNS WITH VEGETABLES
CURRIED PRAWNS

LEMONGRASS PRAWNS
SEAFOOD COMBINATION

(King prawn, squid & scallop with
vegetables)

SZECHUAN CHILLI SCALLOPS
FIVE SPICE SQUID (Salt & pepper)

$14.80
$14.80
$14.80
$14.80
$14.80
$14.80
$14.80
$14.80
$14.80
$14.80

$14.80
$14.80
$14.80
$14.80
$14.80

$14.80
$14.80

$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00

$19.80
$16.80

- Extra meat/sauce will incur surcharges

- All prices include GST

- Prices subject to change without notice
- Menu effective from July 30, 2022

RICE

SPECIAL FRIED RICE (S) $8.50 (L) 9.50
(Roast pork, prawns, peas, spring onion, egg)

CURRY SPECIAL FRIED RICE (S) $9.00 (L) 10.90
STEAMED RICE (S) $4.50 (L) 6.50

VEGETARIAN

VEGETARIAN SPRING ROLLS (4) $6.00
VEGETARIAN FRIED RICE (S) $7.50 (L) $8.50
MIXED VEGETABLES $11.00
(choice of sauce - black bean, oyster, curry)
STIR FRIED CHINESE BOK CHOY $12.00
BEAN CURD PUFF WITH VEGETABLES $12.00
SALT & PEPPER VEGGIES (BATTERED) $13.00
VEGETARIAN RICE NOODLES $13.00
VEGETARIAN HOKKIEN NOODLES $13.00

VEGETARIAN
FRIED RICE

S) $7.50 L) $8.50

VEGETARIAN
SPRING ROLLS
$6.00

OMELETTE
PLAIN OMELETTE
(Peas and onion only)
PRAWN OMELETTE
COMBINATION OMELETTE

CHICKEN OMELETTE
ROAST PORK OMELETTE

NOODLES

SINGAPORE RICE NOODLES
(Thin rice noodles, vegetables,
egg, roast pork & prawns)
HOKKIEN NOODLES

(Egg noodles, vegetables, beef,
prawns & chicken)

FRIED KUEY TEOW (beef hor fun)
(Thick rice noodles, vegetables, egg &
beef)

CHICKEN LAKSA (egg noodles)
SEAFOOD LAKSA (egg noodles)




