CHEF'S SPECIALS

SPECIAL CREAMY PEPPER CHICKEN FRIED BEEF WITH PLUM SAUCE PORK OR CHICKEN DUMPLING BOILED (15 per serve)	\$14.80 \$14.80 \$14.80
FRIED DUCK WITH PLUM SAUCE FRIED CHICKEN WINGS	\$16.80 \$13.80
(Choose between honey or five spice) BEEF HOR FUN IN BLK BEAN SAUCE (Rice noodles, pepper, garlic, black bean	\$14.00 sauce)
COMBINATION (Choice of sauce - satay, curry, black	\$15.50
bean, szechuan, sweet & sour) COMBINATION DUCK (Choose between fried or steamed duck)	\$16.80

CHOW MEIN

Your choice of protein stir-fried with vegetables. All served with a small pack of crispy fried noodles on the side (Soft noodles instead of crispy extra \$1)

BEEF CHOW MEIN	 \$15.00
CHICKEN CHOW MEIN	\$15.00
ROAST PORK CHOW MEIN	\$15.00

COMBINATION CHOW MEIN \$15.50 FIVE CHI \$14



(LEMON NOT INCLUDED)

FILLET STEAK

	SATAY FILLET STEAK	\$17.80
	SZECHUAN FILLET STEAK	\$17.80
	FILLET STEAK CREAM PEPPER SAUCE	\$17.80
	CANTONESE FILLET STEAK	\$17.80
	FILLET STEAK SWEET STYLE SAUCE	\$17.80
	FILLET STEAK BLACK BEAN SAUCE	\$17.80
	MONGOLIAN FILLET STEAK	\$17.80
I		φ17.00

DESSERTS

DEEP FRIED ICE CREAM	\$6.50
PINEAPPLE FRITTER WITH ICE CREAM	\$6.50

DRINKS

CAN SOFT DRINKS	\$3.50
(COKE, COKE NO SUGAR, SUNKIST,	
SOLO, SPRITE)	
1.25 LITRE SOFT DRINKS	\$5.50
(COKE, COKE NO SUGAR)	
2 LITRE SOFT DRINKS	\$6.50
(COKE, COKE NO SUGAR)	

EXTRAS

SAUCES - CURRY, BLACK BEAN,	\$2.50
LEMON, SWEET N SOUR & SATAY	
MEATS	\$2.00
CASHEWS	\$2.00

FAMILY DEALS



Family meal deal one serves 4 people

4 SPRING ROLLS 1 X LARGE SPECIAL FRIED RICE 1 X SWEET & SOUR PORK 1 X BEEF WITH BLACK BEAN SAUCE 1 X HONEY CHICKEN 1X COMBINATION STIR FRY

Family meal deal two serves 6 people

6 SPRING ROLLS 1 X LARGE SPECIAL FRIED RICE 1 X HOKKIEN NOODLES 1 X SZECHUAN CHILLI CHICKEN 1 X FRIED PORK WITH CHINESE PLUM SAUCE 1X MONGOLIAN BEEF 1 X SATAY COMBINATION 1X LEMON CHICKEN

Options in the family meal deals cannot be altered



CHINESE TAKEAWAY

8352 5844

OPEN 6 DAYS

Mon: 5:15PM - 10:00PM Tues: CLOSED Wed - Thurs: 5:15PM - 10:00PM Fri - Sat: 5:00PM - 12:00AM Sun: 5:15PM - 10:00PM

SHOP 3 /331 HENLEY BEACH RD BROOKLYN PARK SA 5032

ENTREE

PRAWN CRACKERS (1X FREE OVER \$40)	\$2.50
FORTUNE COOKIE	\$0.90
MIXED ENTREE	\$6.80
(Prawn cutlet, spring roll & dim sim)	
SPRING ROLLS (4 per serve)	\$6.00
FRIED DIM SIMS (4 per serve)	\$7.80
STEAMED DIM SIMS (4 per serve)	\$7.80
BEEF SATAY (2 per serve)	\$6.80
CHICKEN SATAY (2 per serve)	\$6.80
HONEY ROAST PORK	\$7.80
SHALLOT PANCAKES (2 per serve)	\$7.80
PRAWN DUMPLINGS (4 per serve)	\$6.80
BBQ PORK BUNS (2 per serve)	\$6.80
KING PRAWN CUTLETS (4 per serve)	\$6.80
SESAME PRAWN TOAST (2 per serve)	\$7.80
PRAWN COCKTAIL	\$9.00



SHORT SOUP (4 wontons per serve)	\$6.00
LONG SOUP (egg noodles)	\$6.00
CHICKEN & SWEET CORN SOUP	\$6.00
CHICKEN & ASPARAGUS SOUP	\$6.80
HOT & SOUR SOUP	\$7.00

CHICKEN

LEMON CHICKEN (Sauce separate) CHICKEN IN SWEET STYLE SAUCE HONEY CHICKEN MONGOLIAN CHICKEN SZECHUAN CHILLI CHICKEN CHICKEN WITH CASHEW NUTS CHICKEN WITH BLACK BEAN SAUCE CHICKEN WITH VEGETABLES LEMONGRASS CHICKEN	\$14.80 \$14.80 \$14.80 \$14.80 \$14.80 \$14.80 \$14.80 \$14.80 \$14.80
CURRIED CHICKEN	\$14.80
CREAMY GARLIC CHICKEN	\$14.80

BEEF

BEEF WITH SEASONAL VEGETABLES	\$14.80
BEEF WITH BLACK BEAN SAUCE	\$14.80
BEEF WITH PINEAPPLE	\$14.80
CURRIED BEEF	\$14.80
BEEF WITH CASHEW NUTS	\$14.80
SZECHUAN CHILLI BEEF	\$14.80
BEEF IN SWEET STYLE	\$14.80
CANTONESE BEEF	\$14.80
MONGOLIAN BEEF	\$14.80
FRIED BEEF WITH PLUM SAUCE	\$14.80



SWEET AND SOUR PORK \$14.80

> CREAMY GARLIC PRAWNS

> > \$18.00

PORK

FRIED PORK WITH PLUM SAUCE	\$14.80
FRIED PORK IN PEEKING SAUCE	\$14.80
SWEET AND SOUR PORK	\$14.80
MONGOLIAN PORK	\$14.80
SZECHUAN CHILLI PORK	\$14.80
PORK WITH SEASONAL VEGETABLES	\$14.80
PORK WITH CASHEW NUTS	\$14.80

SEAFOOD

\$18.00
\$18.00
\$18.00
\$18.00
\$18.00
\$18.00
\$18.00
\$18.00
\$19.80
\$16.80

Extra meat/sauce will incur surcharges

 All prices include GST
 Prices subject to change without notice
 Menu effective from July 30, 2022

RICE

SPECIAL FRIED RICE(S) \$8.50 (L) 9.50(Roast pork, prawns, peas, spring onion, egg)CURRY SPECIAL FRIED RICE(S) \$9.00 (L) 10.90STEAMED RICE(S) \$4.50 (L) 6.50

VEGETARIAN

\$6.00 **VEGETARIAN SPRING ROLLS (4)** VEGETARIAN FRIED RICE (S) \$7.50 (L) \$8.50 MIXED VEGETABLES \$11.00 (choice of sauce - black bean, oyster, curry) STIR FRIED CHINESE BOK CHOY \$12.00 BEAN CURD PUFF WITH VEGETABLES \$12.00 **SALT & PEPPER VEGGIES** (BATTERED) \$13.00 **VEGETARIAN RICE NOODLES** \$13.00 **VEGETARIAN HOKKIEN NOODLES** \$13.00 VEGETARIAN FRIED RICE S) \$7.50 L) \$8.50 VEGETARIAN SPRING ROLLS \$6.00 **OMELETTE** \$10.00 PLAIN OMELETTE (Peas and onion only) \$15.80 **PRAWN OMELETTE** \$13.80 COMBINATION OMELETTE \$13.80 CHICKEN OMELETTE **ROAST PORK OMELETTE** \$13.80 NOODLES SINGAPORE RICE NOODLES \$14.00 (Thin rice noodles, vegetables, egg, roast pork & prawns) **HOKKIEN NOODLES** \$14.00 (Egg noodles, vegetables, beef, prawns & chicken) FRIED KUEY TEOW (beef hor fun) \$14.00 (Thick rice noodles, vegetables, egg & beef)

CHICKEN LAKSA (egg noodles)

SEAFOOD LAKSA (egg noodles)

\$17.50

\$19.50